Twin tube medium wave infrared heaters
 Twin Tube Medium Infrared
TOSHIBA new twin infrared heaters are a kind of medium wave infrared
emitter and comprise an alloy spiral element housed by the tubular quartz,
which is open-ended. Premium white-coated reflector is plated over half of
lamp circumstance to provide a unidirectional beam of infrared heat, and
this coating technology substantially boosting infrared heat is affordable
prices in comparison with that of golden color coating technology. Thanks

Heating length
CL (mm)
Base Tube size Ordering code
JKDC 230V 500W 400 S11W3H 600 230 400 329 W3 23 X 11 JKDC001
JKDC 230V 800W 500 S11W3H 800 230 500 429 W3 23 X 11 JKDC002
JKDC 230V1000W 600 S11W3H 1000 230 600 529 W3 23 X 11 JKDC003
JKDC 230V 1200W 700 S11W3H 1200 230 700 629 W3 23 X 11 JKDC004
JKDC 230V 1400W 800 S11W3H 1400 230 800 729 W3 23 X 11 JKDC005
JKDC 230V 1600W 900 S11W3H 1600 230 900 829 W3 23 X 11 JKDC006
JKDC 230V 1800W 1000 S11W3H 1800 230 1000 929 W3 23 X 11 JKDC007
JKDC 230V 2000W 900 S11W3H 2000 230 900 829 W3 23 X 11 JKDC008
JKDC 230V 2000W 1100 S11W3H 2000 230 1100 1029 W3 23 X 11 JKDC009
JKDC 230V 2200W 1200 S11W3H 2200 230 1200 1129 W3 23 X 11 JKDC010
JKDC 230V 2400W 1300 S11W3H 2400 230 1300 1229 W3 23 X 11 JKDC011
JKDC 230V 2500W 1100 S15W3H 2500 230 1100 1029 W5 31 X 15 JKDC012
JKDC 230V 2750W 1200 S15W3H 2750 230 1200 1129 W5 31 X 15 JKDC013
Part list
Contents to change without notice
TOSHIBA Lighting Products (France) S.A. Paris Sales & Marketing Office
120, rue Jean-Jaures 92300 Levallois-Perret France